
Serves
10
250g

Immune + Stress Support1

Gluten free | Dairy freeNatural Chocolate Flavour

*Approx. per serve

Healthy Plant-Based Drink Mix
Premium European golden pea protein with vitamins, 
minerals, microbiotics, and adaptogens supporting healthy 
immunity and stress.1

Vitamin C contributes to the protection of cells from oxidative stress.*

+

Protein*
18g

Vitamins

Minerals

Microbiotics

Adaptogens

Immune
Amie™

Plant Protein Plus+

Per 100g

Serving size: 25g in 350mL water Servings per pack: 10

Per 25g

NUTRITION INFORMATION

1652kJ
395kcal

8.6g
2.3g
6.5g
1.0g
4.4g
72g

4.3g

413kJ
99kcal

2.2g
0.6g
1.6g
0.3g
1.1g
18g
1.1g

Avg. Qty.

Energy

Fat
   of which saturates
Carbohydrate
   of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

INGREDIENTS
European pea protein isolate, Dutch cocoa powder, Berry blend (Blackberry, 
Blueberry, Cranberry, Raspberry, Strawberry), Magnesium citrate, Natural 
chocolate flavour, Ascorbic acid, Vitis vinifera (Grape) seed extract, Mushroom 
blend (Lion's mane, Maitake, Shiitake), Camellia sinesis (Green tea) leaf extract, 
Withania somnifera (Ashwagandha) root extract, Panax ginseng root extract, 
Sweetener (Thaumatin), Bacillus coagulans, Zinc citrate, d-Alpha tocopherol, 
Niacinamide, Retinyl palmitate, L-Selenomethionine, Vegan cholecalciferol, 
Biotin, Pyridoxine hydrochloride, Methylcobalamin.

*% Reference Intake. All specified values are averages. Do not exceed recommended daily intake.
Keep out of reach of young children. Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied, 
balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. † At the time of manufacture.

Immune + Stress Support

Natural Chocolate FlavourPer 25g

Per 25gPer 25g

% RI*

450µg RE
8.0 mg NE

0.85mg
1.2µg
90mg
10µg

7.5mg α-TE
30µg

3.3mg
75.0mg

28µg
5.5mg

VITAMINS & MINERALS

Vitamin A
Niacin (Vitamin B3)
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Biotin
Iron
Magnesium
Selenium
Zinc

PLANT FOODSPLANT EXTRACTS

Per 25g

56%
50%
61%
48%

113%
200%

63%
60%
24%
20%
51%
55%

MICROBIOTICS

European pea protein isolate
Dutch cocoa powder
Blackberry
Blueberry
Cranberry
Raspberry
Strawberry
Lion's mane mushroom
Maitake mushroom
Shiitake mushroom

21597mg
1200mg
200mg
200mg
200mg
200mg
100mg
20mg
20mg
20mg

Grape seed (95% proanthocyanidins)
Green tea (98% polyphenols)
Ashwagandha (15:1)
Panax ginseng (10:1)

100mg
30mg
30mg
30mg

Bacillus coagulans2B CFU† 

At Nuzest we believe in a world thriving on 
plant-based nutrition. We know that today’s 
lifestyle and environment can mean our bodies 
need a little extra TLC – but we’re more time-poor 
than ever!

Immune Amie plant protein is the friend your body 
can turn to for help.

Added vitamins and minerals will help nourish
your immune system, while magnesium will support 
your body during times of oxidative stress.*

Plant Protein Plus+

Immune
Amie

™

Food Supplement with sweetener.
Made in the USA using EU ingredients for:

NUZEST EU LTD (UK)  
30 Old Bailey, London,
EC4M 7AU UK

NUZEST EU LTD (EU)
Schiphol Tetra, Transpolispark Siriusdreef 17-27,
Hoofddorp 2132 WT NL

Store in a cool dry place below 25°C, out of direct sunlight.
For best before information see base of pack.

SOY FREE

DAIRY FREE

GLUTEN FREE VEGAN

NON-GMO

UKPIA250PCF02WWW.NUZEST.EU

HOW TO ENJOY
Take one or more servings per day depending
on diet and activity level.
Add 25g (2 scoops) to a shaker containing
350mL or more of water or your favourite milk 
and shake.
Or blend into a delicious smoothie.

POSITIONAL ONLY
80% EAN-13
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Comet strives to ensure accuracy of final artwork. However, the 
responsibility for final sign-off rests with the client. Comet cannot 
accept responsibility for incorrect client approved artwork.
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